Interested Parties

Working Group to Develop Sclutions to Meet the Needs for Municipal Volunteer Personnel

Susan Pinette

Maine Fire Services Protection Commission (Chair is Chief Kevin Guimond, SPFD)
susanpinette(@comecast.net

725-7926

Shaun St. Germain, Director

Maine Emergency Medical Services
626-3860
Shaun.a.stgermain@maine.gov.

Rep. Jeffrey Evangelos
Jeffrey.evangelos@legislature.maine.gov

Geoff Herman, MMA, gherman@memun.org.
Garrett Corbin, MMA, gcorbin@memun.org.
623-8428

Senator Christopher Johnson
Chris johnson@Jegislature. maine.gov

William Vickerson

Maine State Federation of Firefighters
billv@maine.rr.com

772-0303

Michael Bourque

Maine Employers’ Mutual Insurance Company
mbourque@memic.com

791-3300

Kevin Gillis

Workers’ Compensation Coordinating Council and Maine Council of Self-Insurers
Norman, Hanson and DeTroy

Kgillis@nhdlaw.com

774-7000

Peter Gore
Maine State Chamber of Commerce

pgore@mainechamber.org
623-4568

Chief Craig Shane
Dedham/Lucerne Fire Department

chief@dedhamme.org

Kenneth Hardy
Kenneth.hardy@legislature.maine.gov
287-1300
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